## LADODOGIAOS

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	lress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



300278881113

11/10/15--01007--023 \*\*25.00

2015 NOV TO P 3: 56
SECRETARY OF STATE
TAIL AHASSEE, FLORIDA



## COVER LETTER

TO:	Regi Divi	gistration Section vision of Corporations				
SUBJE	¬т.	MJP Distribution, LLC				
SOBJEC	-1; ,	Name of Limited Liability Company				
The encl	osed	d Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.				
Please re	turn	n all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:				
		Mirza S. Baig				
		Name of Person		~		
		Dolphin Lane LLC				
		Firm/Company				
		5205 Areca Palm Circle			•	
		Address		_		ž.
		Tamarac, FL 33319	As	28		•
		City/State and Zip Code Mbaig100@hotmail.com	LAHA	2015 NOV		
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report noti		_ 		
For furth	er in	nformation concerning this matter, please call:	m <u>e</u>	D		•
Mirza S.	Baig	ig 954 593-1646 at ( )		ဟ ဟ		
			e Telephone Numbe		<del></del>	
					•	
Enclosed	lisa	a check for the following amount:			•	•
·日 <sup>一</sup> \$25:(	0 <b>0</b> Fi	Certificate of Status  Certificate of Status  Certified Copy  (additional copy is enclosed)	Certifie	ate of d Copy	Status &	

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle Taliahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

MJP Distribution, LLC						
(Name of the Limit	ited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited)	iny as it now appears on our recoi Liability Company)	rds.)	<del></del>		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited I Florida document number L12000090908	Liability Company	were filed on <u>07/12/2012</u>		_ and assigned		
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:	·				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the limited liab	ility company here:				
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "LL	.C" or the abbre	viation "L.L.C."		
Enter new principal offices address, if appli	5205 Areca Palm Circle	·				
(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	Tamarac, FL 33319					
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		5205 Areca Palm Circle Tamarac, FL 33319	SECRETE TALLAND			
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of	d/or registered o office address her	ffice address on our recore:	SSEE, Flench	, M		
Name of New Registered Agent:	Dolphin Lane l	•	···			
New Registered Office Address:	5205 Areca Pal					
	Enter Florida street address					
	Tamarac		Florida 33319	2: 0 !		
		City		Zip Code		

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Dolphin Lane LLC	5205 Erica Palm Circle	■ Add
,		Tamarac, FL 33319	☐ Remove
			☐ Change
MGRM	Rhonda Gelfman	115 NW 167th St	Add
		Third Floor	■ Remove
		N. Miami Beach, FL 33169	Change
<u> </u>			□ Add
			□ Remove
		·	☐ Change
		□ Add	
			Remove
			To D
	-		Dr. 5
			Change
	·		□ Add
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change

			·					
	· ,				<del></del>			
							•	
		+ <del></del>						
<del></del>	<u></u>							
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
<del></del>				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
<del></del>		······································				· <del></del>		
444-4-4-1-4-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1								
·								
·								
						ZA ZA	2015	
				`	<u> </u>	AH.	NON ES	
			<del></del>			ANSSE Wasse		
<del></del>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				- <del>11</del> 23 - 1785		<del>-</del> 17
		,		···	<del></del>	1 6 5 S	<u> </u>	
		,	- 4:				က် —က်	
on effective date is lise ote: If the date ins	ther than the dat ted, the date must be erted in this block date on the Depar	e of filing:specific and cannot does not meet the	applicable star		han 90 days afte			
record specific The 90th day a	es-adelayed.ef fter the record	fective_date,l is filed.	out.not.an.e	ffecti <u>v</u> e time	e,at12: <u>.</u> 01.	a.m. or	_the ੑe	arli <u>er</u> of
September 14		, 2015	·					
( 0	$\bigcap$							

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00